



## CINNAMON CAKES WITH SPECULOOS CRUST

### INGREDIENTS

Sugar, sunflower oil, flour (WHEAT flour, iron, folic acid), EGGS, speculoos crumble (WHEAT flour, sugar, rapeseed oil, invert sugar syrup, lactose-free butter concentrate, sodium bicarbonate, salt, cinnamon), glucose syrup, stabilizers (guar gum, sorbitol and vegetable glycerine), emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, propylene glycol mono- and diesters of fats and fatty acids), leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), dextrose, sodium propionate (preservative), WHEAT starch, citric acid, natural cinnamon flavor.

### ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Contains: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK.  
May contain traces of COCONUT, SOY.

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

AVERAGE VALUES PER 100g	
Energy	456 kJ / 1908 kcal
Total Fat	24 g
or which saturated fat	3,1 g
Carbohydrates	54 g
or which sugars	36 g
Fiber	0,6 g
Protein	5,7 g
Salt	0,47 g

Nutrition Facts	
8 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 cake (25g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 6g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 0.5g	<b>4%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 20mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 35mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 13g	<b>5%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	<b>15%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
<b>Iron</b> 3mg	<b>15%</b>
<small>Not a significant source of Vitamin D, Calcium, Potassium. * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	



## LEMON CAKES

### INGREDIENTS

Sugar, sunflower oil, flour (WHEAT flour, iron, folic acid), EGGS, glucose syrup, stabilizers (guar gum, sorbitol and vegetable glycerine), brown sugar, emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, propylene glycol mono- and diesters of fats and fatty acids), raising agents (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), dextrose, sodium propionate (preservative), WHEAT starch, citric acid, natural lemon flavor.

### ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Contains: WHEAT, EGGS.

May contain traces of MILK, COCONUT, SOY.

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

AVERAGE VALUES PER 100g	
Energy	454 kJ / 1898 kcal
Total Fat	24 g
or which saturated fat	2,4 g
Carbohydrates	54 g
or which sugars	38 g
Fiber	0,2 g
Protein	5,3 g
Salt	0,39 g

### Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container

**Serving size** 1 cake (25g)

Amount per serving

**Calories** 110

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 6g 8%

Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 20mg 7%

**Sodium** 40mg 2%

**Total Carbohydrate** 13g 5%

Dietary Fiber <1g 0%

Total Sugars 9g

Includes 9g Added Sugars 20%

**Protein** 1g

Not a significant source of Vitamin D, Iron, Calcium, Potassium.

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.